December 2019 Average Fuel Prices

Average Price - All Districts
Unleaded Gas

Date Low High Average
11/27 1.9793 2.0830 2.0311
12/4 1.8571 1.9461 1.9016
12/11 1.6973 1.8309 1.7641
12/18 1.6699 1.7697 1.7198
12/25 Holiday

Average 1.8541

Bid Letting - Thursday, November 14, 2019

Unleaded Gas

Date Low High Average
12/5 1.8333 1.9312 1.8823
12/6 1.7573 1.9083 1.8328
12/9 1.7447 1.8788 1.8117
12/10 1.7176 1.8378 1.7777
12/11 1.6973 1.8309 1.7641

Average 1.8137

Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel

Low High

Average

2.2665 2.4204
2.1184 2.2474
2.0631 2.1389
1.9076 2.1072
Holiday

Average

2.3434
2.1829
2.1010
2.0074

2.1587

Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel

Low High

Average

2.1157 2.2190
2.0905 2.1824
2.0854 2.1762
2.0856 2.1496
2.0631 2.1389

Average

2.1673
2.1365
2.1308
2.1176
2.1010

2.1306



